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Manage Committee

Sl#

10

Name

PRABHAKAR
SINGH

MALA
BHANDARI

BINOD
PRASAD

SUSHIL
KUAMR
MARANDI

ABIMAILE
TUDU

NEPAL CH.
DUTTA

DEEPA
SINHA

NILESH
KIMAR

SHUBHAM
KUMAR
RANA

RAJU
BHAGAT

Mobile

7759872144

8292257977

8969396839

9199260783

7050306226

9546999571

8434588697

8002233393

9430158430

MEMBER DETAILS

Email

www.shushilmarandi31@gmail.com

abtudu21@gmail.com

duttanepal248@gmail.com

deepasinha80@gmail.com

https://evidyavahini.jharkhand.gov.in/Smc/SmcCommittee
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President

Member

Member
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Member
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Member

Member

Member
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A / Manage SMC / View Committee
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Parent

Parent

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Panchayati Raj
Institutions
(PRI) Member

Bal Sansad
(student
member)

Representative
of Welfare
officer

Training Status

Training Received

Training Received

Training Received

Training Received

Training Received
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Training Received
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Training Received

Training Received
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