Manage Committee

♠ / Manage SMC / View Committee

Print

MEMBER DETAILS

SI#	Name	Mobile	Email	Gender	Position	Member Type	Training Status
1	PRABHAKAR SINGH	7759872144		Male	President	Parent	Training Received
2	MALA BHANDARI	8292257977		Female	Member	Parent	Training Received
3	BINOD PRASAD	8969396839		Male	Member	Parent	Training Received
4	SUSHIL KUAMR MARANDI	9199260783	www.shushilmarandi31@gmail.com	Male	Secretary	Teacher	Training Received
5	ABIMAILE TUDU	7050306226	abtudu21@gmail.com	Male	Member	Teacher	Training Received
6	NEPAL CH. DUTTA	9546999571	duttanepal248@gmail.com	Male	Member	Teacher	Training Received
7	DEEPA SINHA	8434588697	deepasinha80@gmail.com	Female	Member	Teacher	Training Received
8	NILESH KIMAR	8002233393		Male	Member	Panchayati Raj Institutions (PRI) Member	Training Received
9	SHUBHAM KUMAR RANA			Male	Member	Bal Sansad (student member)	Training Received
10	RAJU BHAGAT	9430158430		Male	Member	Representative of Welfare officer	Training Received

© 2022 by e-Vidya Vahini. All Rights Reserved

Web 2